-
S
u
b
je
c
t
to

Order coding:
IFX-S08Fluid Sensor
Order example:
Optical sensor for spray nozzle/sprayer, with stop
output normally closed (open in case of fault),
reaction time 5 sec and PNP connection
Order designation:
Fluid Sensor IFX Code N87/1/2/1
Supply conditions:
Before the delivery the sensors are tested and set
according to order specifications. Each device is
packed with its test report. The registration number
and the installed software version are indicated for
each sensor.
N87
STOP
output
1
2 NO
NC
Reaction time
sec
Electric
connection
1
2
3
4
PNP1
1
5
10
20
Standard type: N87/1/2/1
Further versions are available by request.
Accesories ( ):to be ordered separately
Connection cable to CN withstandard
connector straight polesmale 4 (3 conn.)
M8 female 4 poles (3 conn.) M8
with cable 3 m Pur N860062
Connection cable to CN with connector
straight 4 poles M8 with cable 3 mfemale
N860060loose end
Coupling support Fig. 6 N873101
To mount the sensor linked to an injector
Controlling and programming software
PC LINK Flux Fig. 7 N860170
External tool for controlling and programming
SMART IFX 24VDC Fig.8 N860190
Delivery cable for SMART
2000 mm FE10/200 N860080
5000 mm.FE 10/500 N860090
pag 3/4
Fig.5
SMART IFX 24VDCSoftware PC LINK FLUX
Fig.7 Fig.8
Fig.6
Connection cable to CN Sensor/injector support
PT-N870 Fluid Sensor IFX-S08 -
EN
SCHMIERANLAGENMinimal Lubrication Technologies
MWM Schmieranlagen
Accessories for electrical connections: Code
(to be ordered separately)
Connection cable for optical sensor IFX N860075
M8x1 fem. 4 p./M12x1 mal. 4 p.
PVC L=500mm
Y-connection Cable N860072
for optical sensors IFX
M8x2 fem. 4 p. (3 conn.) / M12x1 mal. 5 p.
PVC L=500mm
Distribution box 8 inlets N860048
M12x1 fem. 4 poles
straight connector M23 mal. 19 poles
Shielded cable L= 1 m N860200
straight connector M23 fem. 19 pole
PUR cable (UL 300V) loose end